
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

**Take advantage of 
EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION** 

Register online by May 15, 2014 and 
SAVE! 

Or 
Park Ridge Borough Hall 

53 Park Avenue 
Park Ridge, New Jersey 



Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
  
	
  6/23/14	
   6/24/14	
  	
   6/25/14	
  	
   6/26/14	
   6/27/14	
  

1st	
  Day	
  
of	
  Camp	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
Tie	
  Dye	
  Week	
  
(White	
  camp	
  shirts)	
  

Bowling	
  
Entire	
  Camp	
  
9:15-­‐11:45	
  	
  	
  

	
  	
  

	
  
Tie	
  Dye	
  Week	
  

(White	
  camp	
  shirts)	
  

	
  
Colony	
  Field/	
  
PR	
  Swim	
  Club	
  
8:30	
  -­‐	
  12:00	
  

6/30/14	
   7/1/14	
   7/2/14	
   7/3/14	
   7/4/14	
  
	
  

Field	
  Trip:	
  
Monster	
  	
  
Mini	
  Golf	
  	
  

	
  
DQ	
  Day	
  

	
  

Bowling	
  
Entire	
  Camp	
  
9:15-­‐11:45	
  	
  	
  

	
  

	
  
Red,	
  White	
  and	
  
Blue	
  Day::	
  	
  Wear	
  

something	
  
Patriotic!	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

No	
  Camp	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Independence	
  

Day	
  

7/7/14	
   7/8/14	
   7/9/14	
   7/10/14	
   7/11/14	
  

	
  
Sports	
  of	
  All	
  

Sorts	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Field	
  Trip:	
  
Gravity	
  Vault	
  

Bowling	
  
Entire	
  Camp	
  
9:15-­‐11:45	
  	
  	
  

	
  

	
  
Movie	
  Day	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
Colony	
  Field/	
  
PR	
  Swim	
  Club	
  
8:30	
  -­‐	
  12:00	
  

7/14/13	
   7/15/13	
   7/16/13	
   7/17/13	
   7/18/13	
  

	
  
Lacrosse	
  Clinic	
  

	
  

Field	
  Trip:	
  
Bounce!	
  

	
  
Silly	
  Willy	
  

the	
  Magician	
  
(Rain	
  or	
  Shine!)	
  

	
  

DQ	
  Day	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
Colony	
  Field/	
  
PR	
  Swim	
  Club	
  
8:30	
  -­‐	
  12:00	
  

7/21/13	
   7/22/13	
   7/23/13	
   7/24/13	
   7/25/13	
  

	
  
Talent	
  Show	
   Animal	
  

Experiences	
  

Bowling	
  
Entire	
  Camp	
  
9:15-­‐11:45	
  	
  	
   Camp	
  Olympics	
  

	
  
Colony	
  Field/	
  
PR	
  Swim	
  Club	
  
8:30	
  -­‐	
  12:00	
  
LAST	
  DAY!	
  

***This calendar is a working document and subject to change 


